1
Technical datasheet
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact:
DO-16 for imc CRONOS-PL/-SL/compact
 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
DO-16 for imc CRONOS-PL/-SL/compact
Datasheet version 3.3, released: 24.11.2011
16 Digital Outputs
CRPL/DO-16 CRC/DO-16
The modular plug-in DO-16 for imc CRONOS-PL/compact (or configuration module for imc CRONOS-SL)
offers 16 isolated driver-capable control signals. The signal states can be derived mathematically from
channel measurement data by imc Online FAMOS, or influenced by means of imc CRONOS-PL/-SL/
compact's trigger machine. This makes it possible to realize control functions using the simplest methods.
Order code:
Article number Remarks
CRPL/DO-16 1080013 for installation in an imc CRONOS-PL housing
CRPL/DO-16-ET 1081011 version in extended temperature range
CRSL/DO-16-D 1180039 for installation in an imc CRONOS-SL housing
CRC/DO-16 1170063 for installation in an imc CRONOScompact housing
CRC/DO-16-ET 1171037 version in extended temperature range
CRC/DO-16-R 1170126 for installation in an imc CRONOScompact 19" RACK
CRC/DO-16-R-ET 1171085 version in extended temperature range
Physical structure:
 Plug-in module for imc CRONOS-PL/compact systems, occupying one slot.
 Only to be retrofitted at factory or installed at purchase.
Interconnections: